Letter of Transmittal

Matthew Vitale	
WI Dept. of Natural Resources	
1300 W. Clairemont Ave	
Eau ClaireWI5 4701	
Date:	
11/1/2018	Attached
Job:	_
DX Service Station (Former)	OUnder Separate Cover
Contents:	
Vell Abandonment Forms	
BRRTS #: 03-42-556192 PECFA#: 54648-8064-08-A	

Remarks:

Attached are the well abandonment forms as requested in your "Remaining Actions Needed" letter dated 10/2/18. No investigative waste remains on-site. Once this information has been reviewed, please forward the "Final Closure" letter to the Responsible Party and copy METCO.

If you have any questions please call or email.

Signed: Jason Powell

cc: Michael Larson - Client

METCO 709 Gillette St., Ste 3 La Crosse, WI 54603-2382 (608)781-8879 fax (608)781-8893

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Verification Only of Fill	and Seal		ng Water Managemen	一	Vatershed/Wa	stewater	[X]Remedi	ation/Redevelo	pment		
1. Well Location information			2.72	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	mation					
County WI Un	ique Well # of	Hicap #		Facility Name	**************************************				634865 3.655° 5.5		
MONROE	ved Well VN013_				DX Servi	ce Station (Forn	ner)				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees ar			inetructionel	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)						
43 • 49	, N	ion cone (see	#1511 UCIO115)								
90 • 37				License/Perr	nit/Monitoring	#					
W/W SE W SW		ownship Rai	nge ME	Original Well	Owner	·····					
or Gov't Lot #	28	16 N 2	i i			hael Larson					
Well Street Address		10 IN 2	[X] W	Present Well							
308 Main Street						chael Larson					
Well City, Village or Town	Annana anna anna anna anna anna anna an	Well ZIP	Code	Mailing Addr	ess of Present		_				
Norwalk		54648-				308 Main					
Subdivision Name	- App at a second	Lot#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code			
					Norw		WI	54648-	830 94 D 1 F 16 1 0 1		
Reason For Removal From Serv	ice WI Unique W	/ell # of Replac	ement Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Screen	n, Casing & Se	aling Mate	rial			
Sampling Complete				Pump and	l piping remov	red?		Yes \square_{No}	$[x]_{N/A}$		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	e North Control		Liner(s) re	moved?			Yes \square_{No}	$[x]_{N/A}$		
	Original Constru	ction Date (mr	n/dd/vyvy)	Screen re	moved?			Yes [X]No			
X Monitoring Well	1 '	/18/2013		Casing left in place? [X]Yes No No No							
Water Well	If a Well Constru	uction Report is	s available.	1	ng cut off belov	w eurface?		Yes DNo	□ _{N/A}		
Borehole / Drillhole	please attach.	- Contract Cop Division		1	ig material rise		x	Yes \square_{No}	□ _{N/A}		
Construction Type:				1	ig material rise ial settle after			Yes [x]No	□N/A		
[X] Drilled Driven	(Sandpoint)	Dug		E .	iai seille allei , was hole reto		Total Control of the		[X] _{N/A}		
_	(warrap x rr z)					sed, were they h safe source?					
Other (specify):				The second second second second	***************************************			Yes \square_{No}	LIN/A		
Formation Type:				پشسم		g Sealing Materia					
Unconsolidated Formation	[X] Be	drock			ctor Pipe-Gravi red & Poured		or Pipe-Pumj				
Total Well Depth From Ground S	^ 1	ng Diameter (in			nite Chips)	[X] Other (Ex	opiain): Gra	ivity			
	4		2.4	Sealing Mate			 1				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	8.25 Casin	ng Depth (ft.)	4		ernent Grout			d Slurry (11 lb	-		
			···	*E pombo	Cement (Concr	ete) Grout		-Sand Slurry *	**		
Was well annular space grouted	? [X] _{Yes}	□No [Unknown	Concre			Bentonite				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to W	Jater (feet)		7		fonitoring Well Bo		•			
	F 0 p		00	X Benton	· •		ntonite - Cem				
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Dellikala	0.	.09	From (ft.)	ar Bentonite To (ft.)	LBS	ntonite - Sand	Slurry			
The state of the s	O) IIII IOI B	iki fizi fizi fizi (2015)		4075384 (48,402,13,003,003)		(1)					
Bentonite Chips			SANGERIA CONTRACTOR CO	Surface	14	22.5					
		····									
		20000000000000000000000000000000000000	1.885,011.78 MM (1961		esta i sa un marcillo di boso		9.462 a	ective × e skalendaria	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT		
6. Comments Monitoring Well MW-11											
7. Supervision of Work							DNR Use	Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	illing & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyyy	/) Date Receiver	20 miles and 100 miles and 20 miles and 20 miles	ted By			
Tyler Woodke (METCO)	_			10/31/201							
Street or Route			Te	elephone Nun	_	Comments			1000		
709 Gillette S	treet, Suite #3			608) 781-8							
City	Sta	ite ZIP Cod			Person Doing	Mork	Da	te Signed			
La Crosse	l v	WI 5460.	3-	LIYU	4 Word	pe		10/31/20	18		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Persuada instructions on reverse for more information.

☐ Verification Only o	f Fill and S	eal		rinking \	Water anagemen		Vatershed/Wa Other:	stewater	[X]Rem	ediation/R	edevelopment		
1. Well Location Inform	ation			7 W. 12	X22.723874	2. Facility	/ Owner Inf	ormation	4-33-21				
	M Unique We		Hicap #	i		Facility Name)			THE SECOND STREET			
MONROE	Removed Well	VN014_						ice Station (Former)				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degn	ees and Minut	es) Method	Code	(see ins	tructions)	Facility ID (F	D or PWS)						
43 • 49		'N		•	,	Linowan/Darr	nit/Monitoring	.2					
90 • 37		·w				Licerseren	HOMORROHING	**					
•	/ Section		nship	Range		Original Well	Owner	······································					
v/% SE % SW	2	1	_		i i			hael Larsor	ì				
Well Street Address) l	6 N	1 2	X W	Present Well	Owner						
308 Main Street								ichael Larso	n				
Well City, Village or Town			Well	ZIP Co	de	Mailing Addn	ess of Presen						
Norwalk			1	1648-	••			308 N	lain Street				
Subdivision Name			Lot #			City of Prese			State	1			
							Norw	W/(WI		648-		
Reason For Removal From	Service Wi	Unique Wel	# of Re	eplacem	ent Well	4. Pump, L	iner, Scree	n, Casing i	& Sealing M		<u> </u>		
Sampling Complete						Pump and	piping remov	ved?		LYes L	$\exists_{No} [x]_{N/A}$		
3. Well / Drillhole / Bor	A COLOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	9 5 20 20 ALVOUR STOR	44. F		igen mit	Liner(s) removed?							
X Monitoring Well	Origina	Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)					Screen removed?						
Water Well		3/18/2013					Casing left in place? [X]Yes No [
Borehole / Drillhole		If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.					Was casing cut off below surface?						
Construction Type:						Did sealin	g material ris	e to surface	?	[x] _{Yes} [JNo HNA		
					i .	ial settle after			L (2007)				
							was hole ret chips were t		ev hydrated	∐Yes L			
Other (specify):						with water	from a knowr	safe source	?"	[x] _{Yes} [<u> INO LIN/A</u>		
Formation Type:	*	r 1				يشس	thod of Placin	· ,,,,,,,		to construe an est			
Unconsolidated Form		[X] Bedr			wa ya kasa ya y	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured X Other (Explain): Gravity Gravity							
Total Well Depth From Gro	,	ft.) Casing	Diamet	er (in.)	2.4	(Bento	rite Chips)	£25J Oth	er (⊏xbiain):	Gravity			
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	- 14	Casing	Donth ((A \	2.4	Sealing Mate	rials ement Grout		Пан	C 64	. (44 th lead such		
Lower Distrible Diameter (i	8.25	Casing	Debtu (_(R.) 4	ļ		ement Grout Tement (Conc	rote) Croud		oand olum mite-Sand	y (11 lb./gal. wt.) Skumu " "		
-		 []	П		.,	Concre	•	iele) Globi		mite Chips	•		
Was well annular space gr	outed?	[x] _{Yes}	ШNo) LI	Unknown	means		Monitoring Vi	ell Boreholes				
If yes, to what depth (feet)	? [D	epth to Wat	er (feet	()		P4	ite Chips	Ē	Bentonite - C	•	ut		
3				4.74		☐ Granul	ar Bentonite		Bentonite - S	and Slumy			
5. Material Used To Fill !	Nell / Drillhol	9				From (fL)	To (ft.)	LBS					
Bentonite Chips	And the second s	RGO - FIRST STREET, 19 3.1	10000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	(10.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.		Surface	14		22.5				
,											· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
6. Comments			dia di 1975 Bilian yen			11 - 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
Monitoring Well MW-1	12										kanaga ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an		
	managara.	3 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		, a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a									
7. Supervision of World									N. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3. 3.	Jse Only			
Name of Person or Firm D	* *	Sealing Lic	ænse #	•	Date of Fi	lling & Sealing		y) Date Red	eived	Noted By			
Tyler Woodke (METCO) Street or Route					F:	10/31/201		Commen					
	ette Street, Su	ite#3				elephone Nun 608) 781-8		Commen					
City	out Direct, Du	State	פול	² Code		Signature-of	Person Doing	n Wo <i>lle</i>		Date Sign	red		
La Crosse		WI	1	54603-			Person Doing	de	_	_	/31/2018		
	······································					17	W VV			1 20/			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

☐ Verification Only o		Orinking	Water Ianagemen	. F	Vatershed/Wa	stewater	[X]Remed	iation/Redevelopment						
1. Well Location Inform	ation				492. SEE	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	rmation		. Krain St.				
County	y Wi Unique Well # of Hicap #						3							
MONROE	Removed Wel	_VN015_				DX Service Station (Former)								
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre			i Code	(see in:	structions)	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)							
43 • 49		'N		,	,	License/Permit/Monitoring #								
90 • 37	37 · w							#						
*****	. 5.			<u> </u>		Original Well	Owner							
1/1/4 SE 1/4 SW		1	vnship	Rang	i 1			hael Larson						
or Gev't Let #		8 1	[6]	N 2	X W	Present Well	Owner							
Well Street Address							Mie	chael Larson						
308 Main Street Well City, Village or Town			Wel	I ZIP C	nde	Mailing Addr	ess of Present							
Norwalk			1	4648-				308 Main		E' 1				
Subdivision Name			Lot	#		City of Prese			State	ZIP Code				
							Norw		WI	54648-				
Reason For Removal From	Service WI	Unique We	# of R	teplacen	nent Well	a. Pump, I	aner, Screer	i, Casing & Si	saung mau					
Sampling Complete						d '	l piping remov	ed?		Yes No XNA				
3. Well / Drillhole / Bon		\$1100 SC. \$100 KC 19 WARR BURS			Section?	Liner(s) re				lyes □No [X]N/A				
X Monitoring Well	Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)						Screen removed?							
Water Well		3/18/2013					Casing left in place? Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes No N/4							
Borehole / Drillhole		If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.					ng cut off belov		ĮA ľv	Yes HNO HN/A				
Construction Type:		1	g material rise			lyes □no □n/a l _{yes} [x]no □n/a								
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug						1	ial settle after , was hole reto		hann	i ivi				
Other (specify):		- · · · · · · ·	Laurent ***	0		If bentonit	e chips were u	sed, were they I						
							from a known	safe source? Sealing Materi		Yes LINO LIN/A				
Formation Type:	4.86 5.14	[X] Bedi				وتسم ا	ctor Pipe-Gravi	· gumy "	u. tor Pipe-Pum	ned				
Unconsolidated Forma Total Well Depth From Gro		p		tar fin \		Screen	ed & Poured		xplain): Gr	•				
total Well Depth From Oid	14	(ir) Casing	Digitie	nei fiir)	2.4	Sealing Mate	nite Chips)							
Lower Drillhole Diameter (i	n.)	Casing	Depth	(ft.)			ernent Grout		Clay-Sai	nd Siurry (11 lb./gal. wt.				
•	8.25		•	` '	4	Sand-0	Cement (Concr	ete) Grout		e-Sand Slurry " "				
Was well annular space gr	outed?	[x] _{Yes}	Пи	o 🗆	Unknown	Concre		fonitoring Well E	Bentonit	•				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	· .	Depth to Wa	ter (fee	t)		1 ev	ite Chips		ntonite - Cen	•				
3				5.84	4		ar Bentonite	☐ Be	ntonite - San	d Slurry				
5. Material Used To Fill V	Nell / Drillho	lo	2 1 22,			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	LBS	*** <u>- </u>					
Bentonite Chips	#RESPECTATION OF THE	ARE SHEET STREET, SOLES, S.	daşdırın <u>şı</u> r	**************************************		Surface	14	22.5						
·							17	22	<u> </u>					
	<u> </u>													
6. Comments														
Monitoring Well MW-1	.3													
7. Supervision of Worl					an en ar er er er er Sandar Dale A. S				DNR Us	: only				
- ಸುರ್ವೀರ್ ಅರ್ಥವಾಗು ಸುರುತ್ತವೆಗಳ ಕೇಳಿದ್ದಾರೆಗಳ ಕೆರ್ನಿಸಿಕೆ ಕೆರ್		Sealing Li	cense #	¥	Date of Fi	lling & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyyy	/) Date Receive	4-801-(4A14-)-01-11-01-188-9	oted By				
Name of Person or Firm De	oing Filling &					10/31/201								
Name of Person or Firm Do Tyler Woodke (METCO)		.]					. •	militar is a talk and control of their	44. y W. A. (1) 21. 1 (1)					
					To	elephone Nun		Comments						
Tyler Woodke (METCO) Street or Route 709 Gille		MANAGEMENT STATES			(elephone Nun 608) 781-	nber 8879							
Tyler Woodke (METCO) Street or Route		uite #3	- 1	P Code 54603-	(elephone Nun 608) 781-	nber 8879 Person Doing		þ	ate Signed 10/31/2018				

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

		Ro	ute to:			_							
■ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	<u> L</u>	Drinki	ng Water		Ш٧	Watershed/Was	stewater	XRem	ediation/Redevelopr	ment		
			Waste	e Manageme	nt		Other:						
1. Well Location Information				- 2020 7,735	2. Fa	cility	/ Owner Info	rmation					
County MI Uni	que Well # of	Hic	ap#		Facility	2/11/2/2015			96 (4178) (417)		#f0.545#434		
MONROE Remov	red Well VN0	16					DX Servi	ce Station (I	former)				
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an			ndo toos	luate salana	Facility	ID (F	ID or PWS)						
43 • 49		TENIUU CA	na (sac										
	'N				Licens	e/Perr	nit/Monitoring i	#					
90 . 37	- — ·w												
%/% SE % SW	Section	Townst	iip Ra	inge E	Origina	N VVell	Owner	hael Larson					
or Gov't Lot #	28	16	N 2	x w	Dracon	a 18Jell	Owner	iaei Larson	- 				
Well Street Address					resen	il aasii		chael Larson	1				
308 Main Street					Mailing	Addr	ess of Present						
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP	Code		,			ain Street				
Norwalk			54648	-	City of	Prese	nt Owner		State	ZIP Code			
Subdivision Name			Lot#				Norwa	alk	WI	54648-			
	Market	- 10 to H 48 -	-£5		4. Pu	mp. L	Iner, Screen	. Casing 8	Sealing Ma	iterial			
Reason For Removal From Servi	ce wi uniqu	e angli & (or Kepia	cement Well		240,000,000,000		A		STORESCH AND AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDR	I _{N/A}		
Sampling Complete					gar.	*	l piping remov	ear			-		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	**************************************	(Topic rependency Asp)	<u> </u>		Liner(s) removed? Screen removed? Liner(s) removed? Screen removed? Liner(s) removed? Screen removed? Screen removed?								
X Monitoring Well	Onginal Con	Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 3/18/2013											
Water Well	15 - 156 15 0												
Borehole / Drillhole	if a vveil Construction Report is available,						•				JN/A		
Construction Type:					1		g material rise				JN/A		
7 7	Sandpoint)	Г	Dug		1		ial settle after				JN/A Z		
<u> </u>	Sanoponic	L	T coñ		If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? If yes, was hole retopped? If yes, was hole retopped?								
Other (specify):										x _{Yes} \square_{No} \square	J _{N/A}		
Formation Type:							thod of Placing						
Unconsolidated Formation	LX.	Bedrock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured X Other (Explain): Gravity								
Total Well Depth From Ground S		asing Dia	meter (i	•	(Bentonità Chips)								
. 1				2.4	Sealing								
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)	3.25 C	asing De _l	pth (ft.)	4			ement Grout			Sand Sturry (11 lb./g	al. wt.)		
							Cement (Concre	ete) Grout		nite-Sand Slurry " "			
Was well annular space grouted?	$[\mathbf{x}]_{\mathbf{y}}$	′es L	No I	Unknow		Concre		laurīšaudu v bāda		nite Chips			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth t	o Water ((feet)	*****************			ng <i>Wells and M</i> ite Chips	onitoring vve	Bentonite - C	•			
3			•	.83	2		ar Bentonite	뒴	Bentonite - S				
The second control of the second control of the second					10 130 2021 1101	20.103040	Gitter diprogramme best of	<u> </u>	Denioring - O	and Glurry	 		
5. Material Used To Fill Well /	Jrilinole.				From	255230000	To (ft.)	LBS					
Bentonite Chips			***		Sur	face	14		2.5				
			~					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	-Marinini comence				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			- Committee of the Comm	12713 17 2471 W				
6. Comments						District.					N. K.K		
Monitoring Well MW-14													
7. Supervision of Work		79 \$25 S.	A - 89- 8						AUBI		11257211		
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	lling 9 Caslin	a lipone		Oata of I	ilina 9 G	Zoalin	n (mm)ddhaas	N Data Das	Control of the contro	se Only	the last		
Tyler Woodke (METCO)	ming or occill	g Licens	> ₽	Date Of I	10/3		g (mm/dd/yyyy 8	, Para Mati	nyeu	Noted By			
Street or Route					elephon		***************************************	Comment					
709 Gillette St	reet, Suite #3			ľ	(608)				Briot Geraldi Gerego				
City		State	ZIP Co	de			Person Doing	Work	stenent juriel likt Eller Felder	Date Signed			
La Crosse		WI	5460		1-1	4	//.	odpe	•	10/31/2018	3		
·										The state of the s	-		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	Ro	ute to: Drinking Water Waste Manage		一片	Watershed/Wa	astewater	[X]Remed	iation/Redevelo	opment			
1. Well Location Information				,	. Facility	/ Owner Inf	armellan		717200000000000000000000000000000000000	SU SALE			
	que Well # of	Hica	n#	Secretary of	acility Nam	22. Fr 97. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52. 52	<i></i>	CHARLES AND COLOR		Name (1998)			
Remov	ed Well	1	·- ·-				ice Station (Fo	rmer)					
MONROE	VZ6	****			acility (D (F	ID or PWS)				variation to the state of the s			
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees an	d Minutes) W	lethod Co	de (see instructi	(anoi		,							
43_ • 49	'N				icense/Pen	mit/Monitoring	#	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
90 37	·w			ľ			•						
%/% SE % SW	Section	Townsh	ip Range		Original Wel	Owner	······································						
~~ ~	_] [•	Tor	wn of Ridgeville	e					
or Gov't Lot #	28	16	$N \mid 2 \mid X$]W F	Present Wel	l Owner							
Well Street Address				1		M	ichael Larson						
308 Main Street			U. 11 75 0 - 12	<u>_</u>	Mailing Addi	ress of Preser	nt Owner						
Well City, Village or Town		ľ	Vell ZiP Code				308 Mai	n Street					
Norwalk			54648-	<u>—</u> Г	City of Prese	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name		ľ	.ot #	L		Norv	valk	wi _	54648-				
Reason For Removal From Service	- Millinian	o Mall # o	f Replacement V	Mail	I. Pump, I	.Iner, Scree	n, Casing & S	Sealing Mate	rial				
	Se bu ciado	G N N G H 7 W	ii ivehiavement s		Dumn an	d ninina rema	いふべつ		Yes \square_{No}	[x] _{N/A}			
Sampling Complete 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole					Pump and piping removed? Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) removed? Liner(s) removed?								
3. Well / Drimlole / Bulenole	AAAA WAXAA SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA	Marie Control (1984)	Date (mm/dd/yyy		• •				Yes [x]No	□ _{N/A}			
X Monitoring Well	Oliginal Cols	12/9/2	,	"									
Water Well	16 146-11 O												
Borehole / Drilihole	if a vveil Construction Report is available,						Was casing cut off below surface? Laryes □ No □ N/A Did sealing material rise to surface? Ixryes □ No □ N/A						
Construction Type:	,					-			IYes I—INO L. Ivi				
7 7 1000	Sandpoint)	Г	Dug			rial settle afte		T****	Yes X No	I JN/A			
-	Sandpoint)	<u> </u>	Load		If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? If yes, was hole retopped? If yes, was hole retopped?								
Other (specify):				_					Yes \square_{No}	<u>∐n/a</u>			
Formation Type:				F			ng Sealing Mater						
Unconsolidated Formation	[x]	Bedrock		l	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured X Owner (Transis) Cravity								
Total Well Depth From Ground S	urface (ft.) C	asing Dia	meter (in.)		(Bentonite Chips) Chart (Explain): Gravity								
. 14	4		2.4		Sealing Mat				***************************************				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)) C	asing Dep	ith (ft.)		☐ Neat C	Cernent Grout		Clay-Sar	nd Slurry (11 lb.	/gal. wt.)			
	3.25		4		Sand-	Cement (Conc	rete) Grout	Bentonite	Sand Slurry *	Ħ			
Was well annular space grouted?	$[x]_{Y}$	as [No Dunkn	mum	Concn	ete		Bentonite	Chips				
		***************************************					Monitoring Well	Boreholes Oni	y:				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depur	o Water (l	X Bentor	•		entonite - Cerr					
3		11002230223032	5.51		Granu	ar Bentonite	₽₩	entonite - San	d Sluny	***********			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / I	Orillhole				From (ft.)	To (ft.)	LBS			Ņ.			
Bentonite Chips		***************************************			Surface	14	22	.5					
•					3-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1								
			_										
6. Comments	*****												
Monitoring Well MW-4	autoriani orani orani antiko esteko	<u> </u>		lestings soil to en	C. C. Attack pour Mile	-X 17 - 324 2 - 112 - 110 - 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110	n teatra () () () () () () () () () (544049R-0145N-145R-011	ALANGAS ALAGARAN			
7. Supervision of Work								DNR Use	Only				
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	lling & Sealin	g Licens	e# Date	of Filli	ng & Sealin	g (mm/dd/yyy	y) Date Receiv	ed No	ated By				
Tyler Woodke (METCO)		0000			10/31/201	18							
Street or Route				Tel	ephone Nur	nber	Comments						
709 Gillette St	reet, Suite #3				<u> </u>		1						
City			ZIP Code	K	Signature of	Person Doin	g Worth	Da	ite Signed				
La Crosse ·	Zalest Zautentoninin Altri in Zalest	WI	54603-		14	M LAYE	rourse		10/31/20	18			